Installation
•	 Recesses indoor/outdoor in covered locations.
•	 Accommodates ceilings up to 1-1/8” thick.
•	 Compatible with fire rated enclosures (by
others).
•	 27” galvanized hanger bars with adjustable
mounting brackets (2) supplied.
UL, C-UL (Canada) Listings

minutes. CEC compliant.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 MRR-05825-2500L-120-30K-94
Product Number Voltage Options
MRR-05825-2500L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
-97     (Specify other)
See “Options” below
MRR-05825-2500L
LE
D
 M
E
D
 G
E
N
R
EV
 M
A
R
 2
0
23
MRR-05825-2500L
PERFORMANCE
EEE
LIM
ITED
 W
A
R
RA
N
TY: C
ATA
LO
G
ED
 K
IR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES A
R
E W
A
R
RA
N
TIED
 FR
EE O
F D
EFEC
TS IN
 W
O
R
K
M
A
N
SH
IP O
R
 M